113000098971

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300249471003

07/11/13--01018--007 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 07-8-12

2813 JUL II AM II: 20 SECRETARY OF STACE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

A STATE OF THE STA

B. BOSTICK JUL **1 2** 2013

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			s≱i.		
SUBJE	E. E	ncore Ha	ir Studi	o, LLC.		
30001		Name of Limited I	Liability Compa	ny		
The en	closed Articles of Organizatio	n and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing			
Please	return all correspondence con-	cerning this matter t	o the following:			
		Angela	Lenore	Jones		
		<u>~</u>	me of Person	·		
•		Fi	rm/Company		·	
		PO E	3ox 119	2		
			Address		F or	28
		Bronson,	Florida	32621	LL AN	ب <u>ت</u>
	. 5 (7) - 7	•	tate and Zip Code	· •	A.58	{
-	•	encorehairs dress: (to be used for f			1,1	
For fur	ther information concerning the	nis matter, please cal	il: ·		م لئے قام	MH II: 20
An	gela Lenore J	ones	352	682-77	18	Ö
	Name of Person	a	Area Code	& Daytime Telepho		
Enclos	sed is a check for the follow	ving amount:				
□ \$125.		Filing Fee & Cate of Status	1\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	py y is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing I Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is a	atus &
	Division of P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Cir ee, FL 32301	cle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
Encore Hair Studio, LLC.	
(Must end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
26 North Main Street	26 North Main Street
Chiefiand, Florida 32626	Chiefland, Florida 32626
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
business entity with an active Florida registration.)	PAR L
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
,	f the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of	f the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of Angela Lenore Jones 251 SE 4th LN	f the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of Angela Lenore Jones 251 SE 4th LN	f the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

tegistered Agent's Signature (REQUIREL

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing M	ember
MGR/MGRM	Angela Lenore Jones
	251 SE 4th LN
	Otter Creek, Florida 32683
	D ₄ ,7 cs
	工产
	\$55 I
	Party and
	<u> </u>
	
	<u></u>
(Use attachment if necess	ary)
LE V: Effective date, if of offective date is listed, the or 90 days after the date of REQUIRED SIGNATU	ther than the date of filing: July 8, 2013 . (OPTIO) e date must be specific and cannot be more than five busic of filing.) RE:
LE V: Effective date, if offective date is listed, the or 90 days after the date REQUIRED SIGNATU	ther than the date of filing: July 8, 2013 . (OPTIO e date must be specific and cannot be more than five busic of filing.) RE:
LE V: Effective date, if offective date is listed, the or 90 days after the date REQUIRED SIGNATU Signature (In accordance we constitutes an affective date)	ther than the date of filing: July 8, 2013 . (OPTIO e date must be specific and cannot be more than five busic of filing.) RE: Out a member or an authorized representative of a member. ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document irmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In the facts information submitted in a document to the Department of State
LE V: Effective date, if offective date is listed, the or 90 days after the date representation of the date of the	ther than the date of filing: July 8, 2013 (OPTIO e date must be specific and cannot be more than five busic of filing.) RE: Of a member or an authorized representative of a member. ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document irmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)